Blutspenden in 27442 Gnarrenburg bis zum 26.06.2025

Fr
DI
Do

23.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gnarrenburg 27442
Oste-Hamme-Schule
Hermann-Lamprecht-StralRe 2

Gnarrenburg 27442 - Kuhstedt
Gasthaus Ahrens
Bremervorder Stralle 39

Gnarrenburg 27442 - Brillit
Festhalle
Alte StralRe 19



